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1. 23 Wind Johannes m 46,12 46,09 15 107,21 48,07 42,09 14 104,16 46,11 46,12 21 113,23 47,10 46,09 19 112,19 436,79 Mauterndorf
2. 21 Bogensperger Hannes m 47,07 48,11 14 109,18 49,12 31,05 15 95,17 49,11 49,08 18 116,19 49,13 45,05 18 112,18 432,72 Tamsweg
3. 3 Esl Josef m 34,09 46,12 21 101,21 47,13 33,07 16 96,20 47,11 49,09 20 116,20 48,08 43,05 19 110,13 423,74 Mariapfarr
4. 34 Jäger Rene m 46,09 48,09 18 112,18 46,09 40,06 10 96,15 49,08 49,12 19 117,20 47,11 35,05 16 98,16 423,69 Mauterndorf
5. 69 Kaiser Andreas m 45,09 41,07 10 96,16 50,10 31,04 12 93,14 49,10 50,06 19 118,16 50,10 46,08 17 113,18 420,64 Mariapfarr
6. 96 Schlierenzauer Christoph m 34,06 48,07 12 94,13 48,09 40,07 9 97,16 49,11 48,14 21 118,25 49,09 45,08 13 107,17 416,71 Flachau
7. 20 Brandstätter Franz m 33,07 48,09 20 101,16 49,12 26,06 16 91,18 49,12 46,13 11 106,25 49,12 48,09 20 117,21 415,80 Ramingstein
8. 35 Lankmayr Bernhard m 34,08 42,07 15 91,15 49,11 42,09 13 104,20 49,09 46,05 14 109,14 45,13 47,08 18 110,21 414,70 Mauterndorf
9. 48 Lerch Peter m 28,07 44,08 17 89,15 46,12 46,09 5 97,21 50,11 47,04 19 116,15 45,10 44,08 19 108,18 410,69 Mauterndorf
10. 27 Bogensperger Josef m 34,10 46,10 14 94,20 49,10 34,07 7 90,17 49,12 48,15 18 115,27 44,11 48,12 18 110,23 409,87 Mariapfarr
11. 87 Embacher Stefan m 27,07 45,10 12 84,17 49,11 38,05 11 98,16 49,09 48,13 18 115,22 50,09 44,09 17 111,18 408,73 Ramingstein
12. 118 Bogensperger Rupert m 43,07 47,05 17 107,12 46,10 41,05 13 100,15 49,09 46,11 15 110,20 30,05 44,11 14 88,16 405,63 Tamsweg
13. 86 Rauter Christian m 40,08 48,10 10 98,18 48,09 28,05 8 84,14 49,07 49,08 19 117,15 49,09 46,11 9 104,20 403,67 Ramingstein
14. 88 Rauter Josef m 36,07 37,08 14 87,15 49,09 40,03 10 99,12 50,11 44,08 21 115,19 37,07 43,08 17 97,15 398,61 Ramingstein
15. 19 Rottensteiner Peter m 26,04 39,09 11 76,13 48,11 33,08 12 93,19 48,09 49,10 14 111,19 50,12 46,11 21 117,23 397,74 St. Andrä
16. 15 Siebenhofer Rupert m 28,03 46,08 7 81,11 45,10 33,04 11 89,14 48,10 45,10 18 111,20 49,10 48,10 17 114,20 395,65 Krakau
17. 6 Hofer Meinrad m 41,10 38,09 2 81,19 46,12 33,06 7 86,18 45,11 49,10 20 114,21 49,11 45,12 19 113,23 394,81 Tweng
18. 89 Winkler Martin m 28,06 49,10 13 90,16 49,10 32,05 13 94,15 50,11 44,11 9 103,22 49,08 44,07 14 107,15 394,68 Ramingstein
19. 41 Weitgasser Gerhard m 26,02 47,10 14 87,12 46,11 29,03 6 81,14 50,10 45,10 20 115,20 49,08 45,08 17 111,16 394,62 Mariapfarr
20. 62 Karner Markus m 28,06 48,07 14 90,13 46,11 34,06 2 82,17 48,07 50,09 15 113,16 49,08 34,07 16 99,15 384,61 Mariapfarr
21. 115 Maier Peter m 29,09 38,08 18 85,17 40,06 40,04 10 90,10 50,11 32,03 15 97,14 47,11 48,08 17 112,19 384,60 St. Andrä
22. 64 Holzer Martin jun. m 30,03 46,09 13 89,12 44,10 33,03 9 86,13 46,11 42,06 21 109,17 49,12 32,04 17 98,16 382,58 St.Andrä
23. 31 Gfrerer Julian m 46,06 40,07 8 94,13 36,08 31,06 19 86,14 38,08 45,09 9 92,17 48,11 44,08 17 109,19 381,63 Weißpriach
24. 16 Tockner Michael m 23,04 43,10 18 84,14 44,09 15,03 16 75,12 48,08 45,09 14 107,17 46,07 47,06 19 112,13 378,56 Krakau
25. 55 Lüftenegger Hannes m 26,06 37,10 11 74,16 48,11 18,06 17 83,17 49,10 45,07 16 110,17 47,11 43,09 20 110,20 377,70 Mauterndorf
26. 30 Gfrerer Josef m 26,05 40,05 12 78,10 47,10 29,07 15 91,17 49,10 43,07 20 112,17 48,12 24,06 17 89,18 370,62 Weißpriach
27. 106 Steiner Peter m 27,05 37,08 10 74,13 46,10 26,05 15 87,15 47,13 46,08 18 111,21 44,08 38,06 15 97,14 369,63 Mariapfarr
28. 100 Gappmayr Matthias m 18,04 21,04 14 53,08 47,12 34,09 7 88,21 48,12 47,07 17 112,19 50,06 47,11 18 115,17 368,65 Weißpriach
29. 11 Baumgartner Nikolai m 0,00 45,11 10 55,11 49,09 31,07 12 92,16 47,10 47,07 19 113,17 45,10 46,08 17 108,18 368,62 Mauterndorf
30. 40 Siebenhofer Hannes m 35,05 35,06 14 84,11 50,10 28,04 9 87,14 46,08 39,08 17 102,16 35,09 46,07 13 94,16 367,57 Ramingstein
31. 7 Palffy Stefan m 27,05 37,07 16 80,12 46,11 32,04 10 88,15 49,10 42,05 18 109,15 46,07 33,08 9 88,15 365,57 Weißpriach
32. 37 Lerchner Alois m 23,06 24,03 12 59,09 48,07 37,10 6 91,17 39,12 45,08 16 100,20 48,12 47,12 18 113,24 363,70 St. Margarethen
33. 39 Löcker Andreas m 36,09 41,07 14 91,16 45,09 27,04 7 79,13 49,12 23,04 13 85,16 50,11 43,07 15 108,18 363,63 Tamsweg
34. 107 Steiner Ráinhard m 26,03 36,09 13 75,12 32,05 28,08 13 73,13 37,05 46,11 17 100,16 47,14 45,07 22 114,21 362,62 Mariapfarr
35. 36 Lankmayr David m 18,03 39,05 9 66,08 46,08 26,07 5 77,15 47,12 47,07 15 109,19 44,10 43,08 8 95,18 347,60 Mauterndorf
36. 59 Hönegger Johann m 17,03 38,06 9 64,09 44,09 14,00 7 65,09 45,10 44,07 16 105,17 46,12 46,11 15 107,23 341,58 Tamsweg
37. 9 Schreilechner Johann m 9,01 30,10 12 51,11 50,12 25,05 10 85,17 46,10 39,06 12 97,16 46,06 42,07 16 104,13 337,57 Faningberg
38. 116 Schaffer Peter m 35,10 5,00 5 45,10 45,08 20,00 3 68,08 49,07 47,13 20 116,20 48,08 45,09 12 105,17 334,55 St. Michael
39. 104 Gappmayr Christoph m 8,03 40,06 6 54,09 50,10 7,00 14 71,10 46,09 31,06 11 88,15 47,09 37,05 19 103,14 316,48 Weißpriach
40. 1 Lankmayr Anton m 6,00 30,03 20 56,03 45,08 0,00 5 50,08 44,12 43,09 10 97,21 35,08 44,07 12 91,15 294,47 Mauterndorf
41. 105 Rest Matthias m 25,05 38,10 8 71,15 44,14 46,08 3 93,22 25,07 27,04 15 67,11 9,10 33,05 16 58,15 289,63 Mauterndorf
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1. 24 Meissner Kurt m70 48,10 47,10 18 113,20 46,10 47,10 7 100,20 48,08 48,09 21 117,17 49,10 36,08 17 102,18 432,75 Tamsweg
2. 71 Kaiser Siegfried m70 45,07 46,08 20 111,15 47,07 45,11 6 98,18 49,08 42,06 14 105,14 49,10 49,09 15 113,19 427,66 Mauterndorf
3. 13 Gruber Andreas m70 40,10 47,12 9 96,22 48,11 47,14 14 109,25 49,12 44,06 23 116,18 46,10 48,11 10 104,21 425,86 Mauterndorf
4. 14 Santner Johann m70 49,09 49,11 14 112,20 47,10 42,08 12 101,18 48,10 35,08 18 101,18 50,08 47,11 14 111,19 425,75 Ramingstein
5. 50 Holzer Martin m70 34,05 48,08 8 90,13 49,08 8,01 7 64,09 50,09 45,12 20 115,21 50,10 48,10 12 110,20 379,63 St.Andrä
6. 4 Bogensperger Herwig m70 39,00 49,11 3 91,11 45,09 26,04 0 71,13 45,09 43,06 14 102,15 46,11 46,08 17 109,19 373,58 Tamsweg
7. 2 Köllerer Gerhard m70 33,06 48,08 13 94,14 48,10 36,06 1 85,16 47,06 35,04 10 92,10 0,00 41,08 3 44,08 315,48 Mariapfarr
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1. 73 Lintschinger Angelika w 49,06 49,08 18 116,14 48,14 43,09 19 110,23 49,13 47,08 19 115,21 49,11 46,10 21 116,21 457,79 Mauterndorf
2. 70 Kaiser Walburga w 47,07 37,05 15 99,12 45,09 37,07 15 97,16 49,11 48,12 21 118,23 48,09 46,07 20 114,16 428,67 Mariapfarr
3. 10 Schreilechner Marlene w 36,10 50,06 14 100,16 50,10 18,04 9 77,14 49,07 49,10 14 112,17 46,13 46,08 21 113,21 402,68 Faningberg
4. 75 Wedam Kerstin w 35,05 40,09 16 91,14 46,10 38,10 10 94,20 46,14 45,10 17 108,24 48,11 37,03 18 103,14 396,72 Mauterndorf
5. 18 Rottensteiner Cornelia w 32,03 46,10 13 91,13 47,10 40,08 7 94,18 48,09 36,06 17 101,15 48,09 46,07 8 102,16 388,62 St. Andrä
6. 17 Rottensteiner Frieda w 35,07 37,08 14 86,15 45,10 35,06 3 83,16 48,11 49,11 17 114,22 38,07 29,05 10 77,12 360,65 St. Andrä
7. 117 Pennauer Petra w 10,01 47,10 16 73,11 48,08 19,01 6 73,09 50,09 45,13 17 112,22 45,06 40,09 17 102,15 360,57 Tamsweg
8. 120 Ramsbacher Anna w 10,01 49,09 13 72,10 48,09 14,00 12 74,09 40,11 23,05 11 74,16 48,07 47,09 17 112,16 332,51 St. Michael
9. 22 Roßmann Isabella w 27,05 43,10 12 82,15 46,08 23,02 2 71,10 38,08 38,07 12 88,15 37,07 33,07 10 80,14 321,54 Tamsweg

76 Lerchner Sabine w 17,04 30,05 6 53,09 22,05 18,05 6 46,10 29,08 23,04 16 68,12 46,12 33,08 12 91,20 258,51 St. Margarethen
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1. 80 Tranninger Erwin mG 41,10 46,08 20 107,18 50,13 44,05 12 106,18 49,10 50,11 23 122,21 49,11 42,06 18 109,17 444,74 Flachau
2. 79 Tranninger Markus mG 44,11 50,09 18 112,20 49,07 42,12 8 99,19 50,09 49,07 18 117,16 48,10 48,11 18 114,21 442,76 Flachau
3. 82 Obinger Johann mG 48,09 49,08 12 109,17 48,10 39,12 13 100,22 50,12 48,10 16 114,22 49,11 47,06 21 117,17 440,78 Wagrain
4. 78 Rieder Wilfried mG 46,09 46,09 21 113,18 48,11 41,07 8 97,18 49,09 47,09 19 115,18 49,10 44,10 13 106,20 431,74 Flachau
5. 81 Tranninger Gerald mG 46,11 49,13 17 112,24 50,11 45,07 15 110,18 48,11 48,11 10 106,22 47,11 37,06 18 102,17 430,81 Flachau
6. 85 Rest Andreas mG 45,10 48,11 15 108,21 47,10 45,08 6 98,18 49,08 48,08 18 115,16 39,06 48,11 13 100,17 421,72 Mauterndorf
7. 95 Tranninger Hubert mG 48,09 46,11 16 110,20 48,07 28,07 10 86,14 47,11 48,11 18 113,22 47,12 43,08 13 103,20 412,76 Flachau
8. 58 Bieber Martin mG 48,09 37,10 16 101,19 49,09 33,05 7 89,14 47,13 47,06 19 113,19 47,12 45,08 17 109,20 412,72 Tamsweg
9. 72 Gruber Josef mG 38,10 32,04 19 89,14 46,04 43,08 13 102,12 48,11 49,11 18 115,22 49,07 39,08 13 101,15 407,63 Mauterndorf
10. 68 Kaiser Sebastian mG 36,10 40,06 15 91,16 49,06 25,05 13 87,11 47,09 48,13 17 112,22 46,09 47,06 13 106,15 396,64 Mariapfarr
11. 92 Kramer Josef mG 39,10 47,09 16 102,19 47,09 32,07 7 86,16 48,15 49,11 22 119,26 44,10 31,05 13 88,15 395,76 Flachau
12. 93 Tranninger Reinhard mG 23,04 47,11 13 83,15 47,10 39,04 15 101,14 48,13 49,08 15 112,21 48,07 41,05 10 99,12 395,62 Flachau
13. 99 Rest Thomas mG 18,03 47,09 19 84,12 48,09 34,04 15 97,13 47,11 46,12 12 105,23 49,08 45,07 12 106,15 392,63 Mauterndorf
14. 54 Stüger Gerald mG 24,04 27,05 14 65,09 49,09 47,10 7 103,19 47,11 46,10 15 108,21 47,11 49,10 16 112,21 388,70 Hallein
15. 119 Mooslechner Hannes mG 44,05 45,08 10 99,13 49,10 16,03 11 76,13 50,10 34,04 21 105,14 37,08 45,09 20 102,17 382,57 Mauterndorf
16. 33 Wiedemayr Harald mG 29,05 36,11 14 79,16 45,11 18,04 12 75,15 50,13 49,09 14 113,22 48,08 47,09 17 112,17 379,70 Mauterndorf
17. 91 Burböck Otto mG 25,04 38,06 16 79,10 48,11 26,06 12 86,17 48,12 45,13 21 114,25 37,07 47,11 15 99,18 378,70 Flachau
18. 94 Tranninger Hannes mG 19,04 45,07 12 76,11 50,11 26,06 8 84,17 49,07 48,12 23 120,19 48,09 41,09 9 98,18 378,65 Flachau
19. 29 Taferner Manfred mG 27,05 47,07 20 94,12 48,08 18,04 9 75,12 39,06 41,04 20 100,10 46,09 43,08 17 106,17 375,51 Mauterndorf
20. 51 Schartner Johann mG 33,03 37,08 17 87,11 46,11 22,03 5 73,14 49,10 47,12 16 112,22 48,13 34,07 17 99,20 371,67 St.Johann
21. 108 Mooslechner Stefan mG 29,04 37,08 9 75,12 49,14 18,01 13 80,15 47,08 42,11 14 103,19 48,11 46,07 19 113,18 371,64 Flachau
22. 49 Prause Wolfgang mG 17,02 37,10 9 63,12 45,10 43,09 7 95,19 49,09 44,08 16 109,17 48,11 37,05 13 98,16 365,64 Mauterndorf
23. 42 Ferner Christian mG 17,01 46,09 14 77,10 44,08 23,02 12 79,10 46,09 48,10 12 106,19 49,12 33,04 14 96,16 358,55 St. Michael
24. 114 Kocher Stefan mG 47,10 38,10 17 102,20 26,06 19,03 9 54,09 37,07 39,09 16 92,16 47,08 41,05 15 103,13 351,58 Mauterndorf
25. 56 Daum Bernhard mG 10,04 37,07 10 57,11 38,06 33,03 11 82,09 45,10 44,06 21 110,16 40,05 45,08 9 94,13 343,49 Weißpriach
26. 112 Trattner Peter mG 26,05 28,06 14 68,11 48,09 14,01 6 68,10 49,09 45,05 10 104,14 44,12 41,04 15 100,16 340,51 Mauterndorf
27. 90 Burböck Roland mG 17,02 37,08 9 63,10 46,10 18,05 11 75,15 38,08 48,07 10 96,15 43,11 42,08 15 100,19 334,59 Flachau
28. 32 Pöllitzer Rene mG 0,00 27,07 9 36,07 47,09 28,02 15 90,11 47,10 43,07 17 107,17 36,08 47,10 17 100,18 333,53 Mauterndorf
29. 97 Taferner Georg mG 8,01 29,08 10 47,09 45,12 37,04 13 95,16 46,09 43,05 15 104,14 22,04 46,11 16 84,15 330,54 Mauterndorf
30. 67 Kaiser Benedikt mG 16,01 42,09 15 73,10 49,08 14,00 13 76,08 38,07 33,09 16 87,16 35,06 29,04 14 78,10 314,44 Mariapfarr
31. 46 Trinker Stefan mG 13,03 35,04 9 57,07 37,08 30,06 11 78,14 48,12 42,08 16 106,20 37,07 24,06 6 67,13 308,54 Mauterndorf
32. 57 Plank Thomas mG 0,00 45,06 18 63,06 44,09 11,00 6 61,09 39,09 38,04 13 90,13 36,08 32,08 19 87,16 301,44 Tamsweg
33. 77 Mey Sebastian mG 14,02 18,01 0 32,03 48,10 0,00 6 54,10 21,04 41,07 5 67,11 29,08 22,02 3 54,10 207,34 St. Margarethen
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1. 84 Rest Wolfgang m70G 48,09 47,11 12 107,20 46,09 47,11 14 107,20 47,10 48,07 23 118,17 50,14 49,09 20 119,23 451,80 Mauterndorf
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1. 5 Mauser Gabriela wG 43,06 46,14 18 107,20 48,12 35,00 11 94,12 47,12 47,07 16 110,19 46,12 44,07 18 108,19 419,70 Mauterndorf
2. 53 Stüger Karin wG 28,05 37,06 18 83,11 49,11 25,05 17 91,16 47,09 47,09 16 110,18 45,07 42,07 19 106,14 390,59 Hallein
3. 45 Mauser Barbara wG 27,03 49,12 6 82,15 47,11 7,00 15 69,11 48,13 49,07 16 113,20 48,10 47,10 14 109,20 373,66 Mauterndorf
4. 52 Schartner Anna wG 13,01 38,07 16 67,08 47,12 25,07 14 86,19 48,10 38,08 16 102,18 46,11 48,06 12 106,17 361,62 St.Johann
5. 44 Bogensperger Maria wG 18,00 28,05 13 59,05 34,07 10,02 11 55,09 38,08 38,04 18 94,12 27,08 46,10 17 90,18 298,44 Mauterndorf
6. 26 Taferner Margit wG 41,10 17,03 19 77,13 46,10 18,03 12 76,13 9,30 42,08 14 65,38 27,01 35,08 14 76,09 294,73 Mauterndorf
7. 60 Ofner Julia wG 0,00 34,05 15 49,05 38,03 13,01 9 60,04 46,08 28,06 17 91,14 36,12 40,03 12 88,15 288,38 Murau
8. 101 Gappmayr Birgit wG 9,03 35,10 20 64,13 42,09 9,01 5 56,10 39,07 44,09 7 90,16 32,05 32,03 11 75,08 285,47 Weißpriach
9. 102 Gappmayr Julia wG 8,02 18,04 18 44,06 43,10 11,02 2 56,12 28,05 46,10 11 85,15 44,09 36,08 13 93,17 278,50 Weißpriach
10. 113 Ernst Marlene wG 14,03 44,07 14 72,10 19,03 8,01 12 39,04 48,11 18,03 8 74,14 43,12 38,07 12 93,19 278,47 Mauterndorf
11. 47 Schwarz Natalie wG 0,00 38,08 12 50,08 42,08 0,00 6 48,08 44,11 41,09 4 89,20 40,09 36,07 4 80,16 267,52 St.Andrä
12. 43 Kocher Ramona wG 10,02 34,05 10 54,07 16,04 9,02 6 31,06 47,12 39,07 8 94,19 34,04 36,05 7 77,09 256,41 St. Michael
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1. 111 Kocher Ingeborg w70G 46,11 50,11 5 101,22 46,13 46,10 6 98,23 48,10 33,06 16 97,16 50,13 47,07 19 116,20 412,81 Mauterndorf
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1. 38 Gruber Alexander J 50,11 50,14 11 111,25 46,13 50,10 15 111,23 49,08 49,12 18 116,20 49,11 48,13 18 115,24 453,92 Mariapfarr
2. 74 Perner Ulrich J 50,13 46,10 19 115,23 47,10 40,06 15 102,16 47,12 50,14 21 118,26 50,12 47,10 21 118,22 453,87 Mauterndorf
3. 8 Palffy Daniel J 49,09 50,10 18 117,19 46,09 38,06 19 103,15 45,09 47,09 22 114,18 47,12 46,09 14 107,21 441,73 Weißpriach
4. 66 Kaiser Matthias J 44,07 40,07 10 94,14 50,10 42,08 11 103,18 50,13 46,09 21 117,22 50,11 48,12 20 118,23 432,77 Mariapfarr
5. 61 Holub Marcel J 47,12 47,11 13 107,23 46,09 32,07 7 85,16 48,11 37,06 24 109,17 50,09 40,04 8 98,13 399,69 Mariapfarr
6. 65 Kaiser Valentin J 47,11 39,07 9 95,18 42,04 45,10 5 92,14 40,08 37,07 24 101,15 49,11 47,09 13 109,20 397,67 Mariapfarr
7. 25 Gruber Marie J 50,11 46,12 10 106,23 42,09 44,09 11 97,18 19,05 50,10 15 84,15 48,14 42,11 13 103,25 390,81 Mariapfarr
8. 98 Fuchsberger Larissa J 37,09 37,10 0 74,19 43,11 45,07 11 99,18 27,07 36,05 4 67,12 48,12 36,09 10 94,21 334,70 Tamsweg
9. 63 Schreilechner Christian J 44,13 29,07 7 80,20 36,11 49,10 8 93,21 12,01 28,05 17 57,06 48,15 46,07 10 104,22 334,69 Mariapfarr
10. 103 Gappmayr David J 20,02 38,06 2 60,08 45,08 35,07 7 87,15 34,08 34,06 19 87,14 40,11 34,06 5 79,17 313,54 Weißpriach
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23 Wind Johannes m 46,12 46,09 15 107,21 48,07 42,09 14 104,16 46,11 46,12 21 113,23 47,10 46,09 19 112,19 436,79 Kameradschaft Mtdf
72 Gruber Josef mG 38,10 32,04 19 89,14 46,04 43,08 13 102,12 48,11 49,11 18 115,22 49,07 39,08 13 101,15 407,63 Kameradschaft Mtdf

1. 73 Lintschinger Angelika w 49,06 49,08 18 116,14 48,14 43,09 19 110,23 49,13 47,08 19 115,21 49,11 46,10 21 116,21 457,79 Kameradschaft Mtdf
74 Perner Ulrich J 50,13 46,10 19 115,23 47,10 40,06 15 102,16 47,12 50,14 21 118,26 50,12 47,10 21 118,22 453,87 Kameradschaft Mtdf

1756,08

66 Kaiser Matthias J 44,07 40,07 10 94,14 50,10 42,08 11 103,18 50,13 46,09 21 117,22 50,11 48,12 20 118,23 432,77 St. Wolfgang
69 Kaiser Andreas m 45,09 41,07 10 96,16 50,10 31,04 12 93,14 49,10 50,06 19 118,16 50,10 46,08 17 113,18 420,64 St. Wolfgang

2. 70 Kaiser Walburga w 47,07 37,05 15 99,12 45,09 37,07 15 97,16 49,11 48,12 21 118,23 48,09 46,07 20 114,16 428,67 St. Wolfgang
71 Kaiser Siegfried m70 45,07 46,08 20 111,15 47,07 45,11 6 98,18 49,08 42,06 14 105,14 49,10 49,09 15 113,19 427,66 St. Wolfgang

1709,74

13 Gruber Andreas m70 40,10 47,12 9 96,22 48,11 47,14 14 109,25 49,12 44,06 23 116,18 46,10 48,11 10 104,21 425,86 Kendlbruckergraben
14 Santner Johann m70 49,09 49,11 14 112,20 47,10 42,08 12 101,18 48,10 35,08 18 101,18 50,08 47,11 14 111,19 425,75 Kendlbruckergraben

3. 20 Brandstätter Franz m 33,07 48,09 20 101,16 49,12 26,06 16 91,18 49,12 46,13 11 106,25 49,12 48,09 20 117,21 415,80 Kendlbruckergraben
21 Bogensperger Hannes m 47,07 48,11 14 109,18 49,12 31,05 15 95,17 49,11 49,08 18 116,19 49,13 45,05 18 112,18 432,72 Kendlbruckergraben

1700,13

86 Rauter Christian m 40,08 48,10 10 98,18 48,09 28,05 8 84,14 49,07 49,08 19 117,15 49,09 46,11 9 104,20 403,67 Salztrager
87 Embacher Stefan m 27,07 45,10 12 84,17 49,11 38,05 11 98,16 49,09 48,13 18 115,22 50,09 44,09 17 111,18 408,73 Salztrager

4. 88 Rauter Josef m 36,07 37,08 14 87,15 49,09 40,03 10 99,12 50,11 44,08 21 115,19 37,07 43,08 17 97,15 398,61 Salztrager
89 Winkler Martin m 28,06 49,10 13 90,16 49,10 32,05 13 94,15 50,11 44,11 9 103,22 49,08 44,07 14 107,15 394,68 Salztrager

1605,69

7 Palffy Stefan m 27,05 37,07 16 80,12 46,11 32,04 10 88,15 49,10 42,05 18 109,15 46,07 33,08 9 88,15 365,57 Faningberg
8 Palffy Daniel J 49,09 50,10 18 117,19 46,09 38,06 19 103,15 45,09 47,09 22 114,18 47,12 46,09 14 107,21 441,73 Faningberg

5. 9 Schreilechner Johann m 9,01 30,10 12 51,11 50,12 25,05 10 85,17 46,10 39,06 12 97,16 46,06 42,07 16 104,13 337,57 Faningberg
10 Schreilechner Marlene w 36,10 50,06 14 100,16 50,10 18,04 9 77,14 49,07 49,10 14 112,17 46,13 46,08 21 113,21 402,68 Faningberg

1547,55

27 Bogensperger Josef m 34,10 46,10 14 94,20 49,10 34,07 7 90,17 49,12 48,15 18 115,27 44,11 48,12 18 110,23 409,87 Zinkwand
30 Gfrerer Josef m 26,05 40,05 12 78,10 47,10 29,07 15 91,17 49,10 43,07 20 112,17 48,12 24,06 17 89,18 370,62 Zinkwand

6. 31 Gfrerer Julian m 46,06 40,07 8 94,13 36,08 31,06 19 86,14 38,08 45,09 9 92,17 48,11 44,08 17 109,19 381,63 Zinkwand
100 Gappmayr Matthias m 18,04 21,04 14 53,08 47,12 34,09 7 88,21 48,12 47,07 17 112,19 50,06 47,11 18 115,17 368,65 Zinkwand

1530,77

39 Löcker Andreas m 36,09 41,07 14 91,16 45,09 27,04 7 79,13 49,12 23,04 13 85,16 50,11 43,07 15 108,18 363,63 GACH
40 Siebenhofer Hannes m 35,05 35,06 14 84,11 50,10 28,04 9 87,14 46,08 39,08 17 102,16 35,09 46,07 13 94,16 367,57 GACH

7. 41 Weitgasser Gerhard m 26,02 47,10 14 87,12 46,11 29,03 6 81,14 50,10 45,10 20 115,20 49,08 45,08 17 111,16 394,62 GACH
42 Ferner Christian mG 17,01 46,09 14 77,10 44,08 23,02 12 79,10 46,09 48,10 12 106,19 49,12 33,04 14 96,16 358,55 GACH

1484,37

22 Roßmann Isabella w 27,05 43,10 12 82,15 46,08 23,02 2 71,10 38,08 38,07 12 88,15 37,07 33,07 10 80,14 321,54 Taubenzuchtverein Gnig
32 Pöllitzer Rene mG 0,00 27,07 9 36,07 47,09 28,02 15 90,11 47,10 43,07 17 107,17 36,08 47,10 17 100,18 333,53 Taubenzuchtverein Gnig

8. 33 Wiedemayr Harald mG 29,05 36,11 14 79,16 45,11 18,04 12 75,15 50,13 49,09 14 113,22 48,08 47,09 17 112,17 379,70 Taubenzuchtverein Gnig
34 Jäger Rene m 46,09 48,09 18 112,18 46,09 40,06 10 96,15 49,08 49,12 19 117,20 47,11 35,05 16 98,16 423,69 Taubenzuchtverein Gnig

1458,46

105 Rest Matthias m 25,05 38,10 8 71,15 44,14 46,08 3 93,22 25,07 27,04 15 67,11 9,10 33,05 16 58,15 289,63 Gamsricks
106 Steiner Peter m 27,05 37,08 10 74,13 46,10 26,05 15 87,15 47,13 46,08 18 111,21 44,08 38,06 15 97,14 369,63 Gamsricks

9. 107 Steiner Ráinhard m 26,03 36,09 13 75,12 32,05 28,08 13 73,13 37,05 46,11 17 100,16 47,14 45,07 22 114,21 362,62 Gamsricks
62 Karner Markus m 28,06 48,07 14 90,13 46,11 34,06 2 82,17 48,07 50,09 15 113,16 49,08 34,07 16 99,15 384,61 Gamsricks

1406,49
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36 Lankmayr David m 18,03 39,05 9 66,08 46,08 26,07 5 77,15 47,12 47,07 15 109,19 44,10 43,08 8 95,18 347,60 Stoagacher
37 Lerchner Alois m 23,06 24,03 12 59,09 48,07 37,10 6 91,17 39,12 45,08 16 100,20 48,12 47,12 18 113,24 363,70 Stoagacher

10. 76 Lerchner Sabine w 17,04 30,05 6 53,09 22,05 18,05 6 46,10 29,08 23,04 16 68,12 46,12 33,08 12 91,20 258,51 Stoagacher
77 Mey Sebastian mG 14,02 18,01 0 32,03 48,10 0,00 6 54,10 21,04 41,07 5 67,11 29,08 22,02 3 54,10 207,34 Stoagacher

1177,15
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79 Tranninger Markus mG 44,11 50,09 18 112,20 49,07 42,12 8 99,19 50,09 49,07 18 117,16 48,10 48,11 18 114,21 442,76 Die Pongauer
80 Tranninger Erwin mG 41,10 46,08 20 107,18 50,13 44,05 12 106,18 49,10 50,11 23 122,21 49,11 42,06 18 109,17 444,74 Die Pongauer

1. 81 Tranninger Gerald mG 46,11 49,13 17 112,24 50,11 45,07 15 110,18 48,11 48,11 10 106,22 47,11 37,06 18 102,17 430,81 Die Pongauer
82 Obinger Johann mG 48,09 49,08 12 109,17 48,10 39,12 13 100,22 50,12 48,10 16 114,22 49,11 47,06 21 117,17 440,78 Die Pongauer

1759,09

93 Tranninger Reinhard mG 23,04 47,11 13 83,15 47,10 39,04 15 101,14 48,13 49,08 15 112,21 48,07 41,05 10 99,12 395,62 Enns Ursprung
94 Tranninger Hannes mG 19,04 45,07 12 76,11 50,11 26,06 8 84,17 49,07 48,12 23 120,19 48,09 41,09 9 98,18 378,65 Enns Ursprung

2. 95 Tranninger Hubert mG 48,09 46,11 16 110,20 48,07 28,07 10 86,14 47,11 48,11 18 113,22 47,12 43,08 13 103,20 412,76 Enns Ursprung
96 Schlierenzauer Christoph m 34,06 48,07 12 94,13 48,09 40,07 9 97,16 49,11 48,14 21 118,25 49,09 45,08 13 107,17 416,71 Enns Ursprung

1603,74

84 Rest Wolfgang m70G 48,09 47,11 12 107,20 46,09 47,11 14 107,20 47,10 48,07 23 118,17 50,14 49,09 20 119,23 451,80 Turmfalken
85 Rest Andreas mG 45,10 48,11 15 108,21 47,10 45,08 6 98,18 49,08 48,08 18 115,16 39,06 48,11 13 100,17 421,72 Turmfalken

3. 99 Rest Thomas mG 18,03 47,09 19 84,12 48,09 34,04 15 97,13 47,11 46,12 12 105,23 49,08 45,07 12 106,15 392,63 Turmfalken
60 Ofner Julia wG 0,00 34,05 15 49,05 38,03 13,01 9 60,04 46,08 28,06 17 91,14 36,12 40,03 12 88,15 288,38 Turmfalken

1554,53

90 Burböck Roland mG 17,02 37,08 9 63,10 46,10 18,05 11 75,15 38,08 48,07 10 96,15 43,11 42,08 15 100,19 334,59 Flachauer
91 Burböck Otto mG 25,04 38,06 16 79,10 48,11 26,06 12 86,17 48,12 45,13 21 114,25 37,07 47,11 15 99,18 378,70 Flachauer

4. 92 Kramer Josef mG 39,10 47,09 16 102,19 47,09 32,07 7 86,16 48,15 49,11 22 119,26 44,10 31,05 13 88,15 395,76 Flachauer
78 Rieder Wilfried mG 46,09 46,09 21 113,18 48,11 41,07 8 97,18 49,09 47,09 19 115,18 49,10 44,10 13 106,20 431,74 Flachauer

1540,79

51 Schartner Johann mG 33,03 37,08 17 87,11 46,11 22,03 5 73,14 49,10 47,12 16 112,22 48,13 34,07 17 99,20 371,67 De Zomgwürfetn
52 Schartner Anna wG 13,01 38,07 16 67,08 47,12 25,07 14 86,19 48,10 38,08 16 102,18 46,11 48,06 12 106,17 361,62 De Zomgwürfetn

5. 53 Stüger Karin wG 28,05 37,06 18 83,11 49,11 25,05 17 91,16 47,09 47,09 16 110,18 45,07 42,07 19 106,14 390,59 De Zomgwürfetn
54 Stüger Gerald mG 24,04 27,05 14 65,09 49,09 47,10 7 103,19 47,11 46,10 15 108,21 47,11 49,10 16 112,21 388,70 De Zomgwürfetn

1512,58

Mai Juni Juli August Summe        5-8/18
47 Schwarz Natalie wG 0,00 38,08 12 50,08 42,08 0,00 6 48,08 44,11 41,09 4 89,20 40,09 36,07 4 80,16 267,52 Gloreiche Halunken
48 Lerch Peter m 28,07 44,08 17 89,15 46,12 46,09 5 97,21 50,11 47,04 19 116,15 45,10 44,08 19 108,18 410,69 Gloreiche Halunken

6. 49 Prause Wolfgang mG 17,02 37,10 9 63,12 45,10 43,09 7 95,19 49,09 44,08 16 109,17 48,11 37,05 13 98,16 365,64 Gloreiche Halunken
75 Wedam Kerstin w 35,05 40,09 16 91,14 46,10 38,10 10 94,20 46,14 45,10 17 108,24 48,11 37,03 18 103,14 396,72 Gloreiche Halunken

1440,57

55 Lüftenegger Hannes m 26,06 37,10 11 74,16 48,11 18,06 17 83,17 49,10 45,07 16 110,17 47,11 43,09 20 110,20 377,70 LÜHA
56 Daum Bernhard mG 10,04 37,07 10 57,11 38,06 33,03 11 82,09 45,10 44,06 21 110,16 40,05 45,08 9 94,13 343,49 LÜHA

7. 57 Plank Thomas mG 0,00 45,06 18 63,06 44,09 11,00 6 61,09 39,09 38,04 13 90,13 36,08 32,08 19 87,16 301,44 LÜHA
58 Bieber Martin mG 48,09 37,10 16 101,19 49,09 33,05 7 89,14 47,13 47,06 19 113,19 47,12 45,08 17 109,20 412,72 LÜHA

1435,35



Rang Lfd. 
Nr. Name Klasse

n

Rehb. 
sitz. frei 
100m

Fuchs 
steh. 

Bergst. 
100m

Stehb. 
100m 
sitz. 
aufg.

Ges. 
Ringe

Gamsb. 
steh. 

angestr. 
100m

Überläufe
r steh. 

frei 100m

Stehbo
ck  

Holzboc
k  

100m

Ges. 
Ringe

Fu. 
steh.ang
estr. 100 

m

Gams 
sitz. über 
Bergstoc
k 100 m 

Steh. 
sitz 

aufgst., 
50 m

Ges. 
Ringe

Fuchs.lieg
. frei, 100 

m

Gamsb. 
stehend 
Bergst. 
100m

Stehb.si
tz. 

aufgel. 
Holzb. 
100m

Ges. 
Ringe Gesamt Wohnort

35 Lankmayr Bernhard m 34,08 42,07 15 91,15 49,11 42,09 13 104,20 49,09 46,05 14 109,14 45,13 47,08 18 110,21 414,70 Metzger´s Association
44 Bogensperger Maria wG 18,00 28,05 13 59,05 34,07 10,02 11 55,09 38,08 38,04 18 94,12 27,08 46,10 17 90,18 298,44 Metzger´s Association

8. 45 Mauser Barbara wG 27,03 49,12 6 82,15 47,11 7,00 15 69,11 48,13 49,07 16 113,20 48,10 47,10 14 109,20 373,66 Metzger´s Association
46 Trinker Stefan mG 13,03 35,04 9 57,07 37,08 30,06 11 78,14 48,12 42,08 16 106,20 37,07 24,06 6 67,13 308,54 Metzger´s Association

1395,34

26 Taferner Margit wG 41,10 17,03 19 77,13 46,10 18,03 12 76,13 9,30 42,08 14 65,38 27,01 35,08 14 76,09 294,73 Taferner
29 Taferner Manfred mG 27,05 47,07 20 94,12 48,08 18,04 9 75,12 39,06 41,04 20 100,10 46,09 43,08 17 106,17 375,51 Taferner

9. 97 Taferner Georg mG 8,01 29,08 10 47,09 45,12 37,04 13 95,16 46,09 43,05 15 104,14 22,04 46,11 16 84,15 330,54 Taferner
98 Fuchsberger Larissa J 37,09 37,10 0 74,19 43,11 45,07 11 99,18 27,07 36,05 4 67,12 48,12 36,09 10 94,21 334,70 Taferner

1335,48

101 Gappmayr Birgit wG 9,03 35,10 20 64,13 42,09 9,01 5 56,10 39,07 44,09 7 90,16 32,05 32,03 11 75,08 285,47 Longatal
102 Gappmayr Julia wG 8,02 18,04 18 44,06 43,10 11,02 2 56,12 28,05 46,10 11 85,15 44,09 36,08 13 93,17 278,50 Longatal

10. 103 Gappmayr David J 20,02 38,06 2 60,08 45,08 35,07 7 87,15 34,08 34,06 19 87,14 40,11 34,06 5 79,17 313,54 Longatal
104 Gappmayr Christoph m 8,03 40,06 6 54,09 50,10 7,00 14 71,10 46,09 31,06 11 88,15 47,09 37,05 19 103,14 316,48 Longatal

1193,99
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